Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for lIT Roorkee for

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
2030

7668

157P
506

1843

1097

3475

500

1604

397

659

Closing Rank
3437

10404

293P
608

1868

1716

4773

983

2287

515

860
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